Programmable Force Test Stand
35-05-01 (ESM300)
The Programmable Force Test Stand is a highly configurable motor-
ized test stand for tension and compression applications up to 1.5 kN
(300 lbF). This tester introduces a unique concept in force testing: all
major controller software features are optional and may be purchased at
time of order or added by the user in the field at a later date. Such flex-
ibility makes the force test stand a highly versatile tester that can be as

hook, #10-32 coupler, compression plate,
force gauge mounting hardware, tool kit
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model No.  35-05-01-0001      Description
Hardware
ESM300 Motorized test stand, 110 V
ESM300E Motorized test stand, 220 V
ESM300-001 Digital travel display, 150 mm x 0.01
(6 x 0.0005 in)
ESM300-002-1 Column extension,  15.2 cm (6 in)
ESM300-002-2 Column extension, 30.5 cm (12 in)
ESM300-002-3 Column extension,  61 cm (24 in)
09-1090 Set point cable
11-1042 Overload protection module
Controller Options
CF001 Auto return